BOROUGH OF CONSHOHOCKEN

Plannin g Commission

AGENDA
Thursday, July 12, 2018, 7:00 PM

1.

2.)

3)

1)

5.)

Call to Order

Old Business:

New Business:

a. Consider a proposed amendment to the Historic Residential Conservation Overlay District
Ordinance

Announcements/Discussion

Adjournment:
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